BEDRIT OD CRISENTE SGROUD OD PAGE 01/03 04/30/201

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H150001063513)))



H150001063513ABCW

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name	-	ROSENTHAL LAW GROUP
Account Number	:	I20000 0 08101
Phone	:	(954)384-9200
Fax Number	:	(954)384-0017

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

	N BROTHERS REALTY SER	VICES OF FLORIDA,
	Certificate of Status	0
	Certified Copy	0
6	Page Count	02
	Estimated Charge	\$35.00

(PRM 5-1-15

Help

UI

270 20

7: | 8

ROSENTHAL LAW GROUP

PAGE 02/03 (((H150001063513)))

ບາ

00 869

(((H15000106351 3)))

 $\langle \cdot \rangle$

COVER LETTER

Name of Corporation

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Cohen Brothers Realty Services of Florida, Inc.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P08000058001 The enclosed Articles of Correction and fcc arc submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Alex P. Rosenthal Name of Context Persion Rosenthal Law Group

2115 North Commerce Parkway

lidress

Weston, FL 33326

City/State and Zip Code

alex@rosenthalcounsel.com

Ismail address (to be used for future ennual report notification).

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Alex	Rosenthal
------	-----------

Name of Contact Person

954 384-9200 Area Code & Daytonie Telephine Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🛎 \$35.00 Filing Fee

□ S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

S52.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

015	15:38	9543840017		ROSENTHAL LA	W GROUP		P	AGE 03/0
						(((H150	0001	.06351
		ART	ficles of	CORRECTIO	ON		15 h?R	
			Fo	r				<u>(</u>]
	Cohen	Brothers Realty	Services of	Florida, Inc.			30	1-29 1-29
		•		bed with the Florida Dept	. v[Sux		Ē	
		Pnand	0058001				Ľ.	1
			Discussion Num	ber (if knewn)			8	
Pur	suant to th	e provisions of Section of Correction within	m 607.0124 or (517.0124. Florid	a Statutes, th	nis corporatio	on files	
					cument ben	ng corrected.		
The	se articles	af correction correct	Annoartier	(Decument Type)	tring Corrected)		_•	
filed	i with the	Department of State of	on 4/29/15					
			1)	The Date of Discontent)				
et	offic the in	incouracy, incorrect st	stanget or defe	not.				
	-	•						
Vic	e Presi	dent incorrectly	listed as Ro	bert Curbelo				
Vic	e Presi	•	listed as Ro	bert Curbelo			• • • • • • •	
Vic	e Presi	dent incorrectly	listed as Ro	bert Curbelo			<u></u>	
Vic	e Presi	dent incorrectly	listed as Ro	bert Curbelo				
Vic	e Presi	dent incorrectly	listed as Ro	bert Curbelo				
Vic	e Presi	dent incorrectly	listed as Ro	bert Curbelo				
Vic	e Presi	dent incorrectly	listed as Ro	bert Curbelo				
Vic	e Presi	dent incorrectly	listed as Ro	bert Curbelo				
	ce Presi . Curbe	dent incorrectly lo should be rem	listed as Ro	bert Curbelo				
	ce Presi . Curbe	ident incorrectly to should be rem	listed as Ro noved as Vid	bert Curbelo ce President			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	ce Presi Curbe rect the in ce Presi	ident incorrectly to should be rem accuracy, incorrect st ident should be i	listed as Ro noved as Vid	bert Curbelo ce President				
Vic Mr Cor Vic 18	ce Presi Curbe Curbe rect the in ce Presi 55 Griff	ident incorrectly to should be rem accuracy, incorrect st ident should be i in Road, Suite B	listed as Ro noved as Vid	bert Curbelo ce President				
Vic Mr Cor Vic 18	ce Presi Curbe rect the in ce Presi	ident incorrectly to should be rem accuracy, incorrect st ident should be i in Road, Suite B	listed as Ro noved as Vid	bert Curbelo ce President				
Vic Mr Cor Vic 18	ce Presi Curbe Curbe rect the in ce Presi 55 Griff	ident incorrectly to should be rem accuracy, incorrect st ident should be i in Road, Suite B	listed as Ro noved as Vid	bert Curbelo ce President				
Vic Mr Cor Vic 18	ce Presi Curbe Curbe rect the in ce Presi 55 Griff	ident incorrectly to should be rem accuracy, incorrect st ident should be i in Road, Suite B	listed as Ro noved as Vid	bert Curbelo ce President				
Vic Mr Cor Vic 18	ce Presi Curbe Curbe rect the in ce Presi 55 Griff	ident incorrectly to should be rem accuracy, incorrect st ident should be i in Road, Suite B	listed as Ro noved as Vid	bert Curbelo ce President				
Vic Mr Cor Vic 18	ce Presi Curbe Curbe rect the in ce Presi 55 Griff	ident incorrectly to should be rem accuracy, incorrect st ident should be i in Road, Suite B	listed as Ro noved as Vid	bert Curbelo ce President				
Vic Mr Cor Vic 18	ce Presi Curbe Curbe rect the in ce Presi 55 Griff	ident incorrectly to should be rem accuracy, incorrect st ident should be i in Road, Suite B	listed as Ro noved as Vid	bert Curbelo ce President				
Vic Mr Cor Vic 18	ce Presi Curbe Curbe rect the in ce Presi 55 Griff	ident incorrectly to should be rem accuracy, incorrect st ident should be i in Road, Suite B	listed as Ro noved as Vid	bert Curbelo ce President				
Vic Mr Cor Vic 18	ce Presi Curbe Curbe rect the in ce Presi 55 Griff	ident incorrectly to should be rem in Road, Suite B 33004	listed as Ro noved as Vid	bert Curbelo ce President	epherd			
Vic Mr Cor Vic 18	ce Presi Curbe Curbe rect the in ce Presi 55 Griff	ident incorrectly lo should be rem naccuracy, incorrect st ident should be i in Road, Suite B 33004	listed as Ro noved as Vid	bert Curbelo ce President	epherd			
Vic Mr Cor Vic 18 Da	ce Presi Curbe rect the in ce Presi 55 Griff	ident incorrectly lo should be rem baceuracy, incorrect st ident should be i in Road, Suite B 33004	listed as Ro noved as Vid	bert Curbelo ce President	epherd			
Vic Mr Cor Vic 18 Da	ce Presi Curbe Curbe rect the in ce Presi 55 Griff ania, FL	ident incorrectly lo should be rem naccuracy, incorrect st ident should be i in Road, Suite B 33004	listed as Ro noved as Vid identified as 1-482	bert Curbelo ce President	epherd rollicus have piver, truste, or Preside	ent Title of persun sign		

(((H15000106351 3)))